
December 20, 2016 Page 1 of 1

76M  106296-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

17
17
17
17
17

 1.80
 3.20
 2.60
 1.50
 0.10

13N
13N
13N
13N
13N

19W
19W
19W
19W
19W

MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA

NWNWSE
SENWSE
SWNWSE
NESWSE
SENESW

1
2
3
4
5

Priority Date: DECEMBER 9, 1998 at 08:11 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 9.20

THIS PERMIT WAS REINSTATED JUNE 6, 2002 BECAUSE THE PROJECT WAS COMPLETED BY THE 
REQUIRED DEADLINE.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Owners: MISSOULA COUNTY DETENTION FACILITY 
2340 MULLAN ROAD
MISSOULA, MT 59808

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  9.20

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76M  106296-00 General Abstract

165.00 GPM

23.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

GROUNDWATERSource Type:

Source Name: GROUNDWATER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

WELLDiversion Means: 

Static Water Level: 24.00 FEET
Well Depth: 119.00 FEET

Period of Diversion:APRIL 1 TO OCTOBER 15

1 17 19W13NSESE MISSOULA

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Volume: 23.00 AC-FT
SPRINKLERIrrigation Type:

Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION

Period of Use: APRIL 1 to OCTOBER 15

Enforceable Priority Date:    DECEMBER 9, 1998 at 08:11 A.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE


