STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:		6-00 PROV ORIGINAL			ЛІТ	
Version Status: ACTIVE						
Owners:	MISSOULA COUNTY DETENTION FACILITY 2340 MULLAN ROAD MISSOULA, MT 59808					
Priority Date:	DECEMBER 9, 1998 at 08:11 A.M.					
Enforceable Priority Date: DECEMBER 9, 1998 at 08:11 A.M.						
Purpose (use):	IRRIGATIO	N				
Maximum Flow Rate:	165.00 GPM					
Maximum Volume:	23.00 AC-FT					
Maximum Acres:	9.20					
Source Name:	GROUNDW	ATER				
Source Type:	GROUI	NDWATER				
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:						
<u>ID</u> 1	Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u>	Sec 47	Twp		<u>County</u>
I		SESE	17	13N	19W	MISSOULA
			_			
Period of Diversion		OCTOBER 1	5			
Diversion Means:	WELL		5			
	WELL 119.00 FEE	т	5			
Diversion Means: Well Depth: Static Water Level	WELL 119.00 FEE 24.00 FEET	T	5			
Diversion Means: Well Depth: Static Water Level Purpose (Use):	WELL 119.00 FEE	T	5			
Diversion Means: Well Depth: Static Water Level	WELL 119.00 FEE 24.00 FEET IRRIGATIO	T N R	5			
Diversion Means: Well Depth: Static Water Level Purpose (Use): Irrigation Type:	WELL 119.00 FEE 24.00 FEET IRRIGATIO SPRINKLEI 23.00 AC-F	T N R				
Diversion Means: Well Depth: Static Water Level Purpose (Use): Irrigation Type: Volume:	WELL 119.00 FEE 24.00 FEET IRRIGATIO SPRINKLEI 23.00 AC-F	T N R T				
Diversion Means: Well Depth: Static Water Level Purpose (Use): Irrigation Type: Volume: Period of Use: Place of Use: <u>ID</u> <u>Acres</u>	WELL 119.00 FEE 24.00 FEET IRRIGATIO SPRINKLEI 23.00 AC-F	T N R T	5 <u>Sec</u>	Twp	Rge	County
Diversion Means: Well Depth: Static Water Level Purpose (Use): Irrigation Type: Volume: Period of Use: Place of Use: <u>ID</u> <u>Acres</u> 1.80	WELL 119.00 FEE 24.00 FEET IRRIGATIO SPRINKLE 23.00 AC-F APRIL 1 to	T N R T OCTOBER 15 <u>Qtr Sec</u> NWNWSE	5 <u>Sec</u> 17	13N	19W	MISSOULA
Diversion Means: Well Depth: Static Water Level Purpose (Use): Irrigation Type: Volume: Period of Use: Place of Use: <u>ID</u> <u>Acres</u> 1 1.80 2 3.20	WELL 119.00 FEE 24.00 FEET IRRIGATIO SPRINKLE 23.00 AC-F APRIL 1 to	T N R T OCTOBER 15 <u>Qtr Sec</u> NWNWSE SENWSE	5 <u>Sec</u> 17 17	13N 13N	19W 19W	MISSOULA MISSOULA
Diversion Means: Well Depth: Static Water Level Purpose (Use): Irrigation Type: Volume: Period of Use: Place of Use: <u>ID</u> <u>Acres</u> 1.80	WELL 119.00 FEE 24.00 FEET IRRIGATIO SPRINKLE 23.00 AC-F APRIL 1 to	T N R T OCTOBER 15 <u>Qtr Sec</u> NWNWSE	5 <u>Sec</u> 17	13N 13N 13N	19W	MISSOULA
Diversion Means: Well Depth: Static Water Level Purpose (Use): Irrigation Type: Volume: Period of Use: Place of Use: <u>ID Acres</u> 1 1.80 2 3.20 3 2.60	WELL 119.00 FEE 24.00 FEET IRRIGATIO SPRINKLE 23.00 AC-F APRIL 1 to	T N R T OCTOBER 15 <u>Qtr Sec</u> NWNWSE SENWSE SWNWSE	5 5 17 17 17 17	13N 13N 13N	19W 19W 19W	MISSOULA MISSOULA MISSOULA

Remarks:

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

THIS PERMIT WAS REINSTATED JUNE 6, 2002 BECAUSE THE PROJECT WAS COMPLETED BY THE REQUIRED DEADLINE.